
Sat May 4 Kentucky Derby  - 4:30PM  Stewart Hall - Contact #t 610-246-9454

Sun May 5 Opiates & Prescription Drugs Discussion  - 1PM  Stewart Hall

Sat May 11 Master Gardener Program - 1 PM - Stewart Hall

Sat May 18 Paint & Sip  - 2-5PM - Stewart Hall - Contact Lisa Ivan @ 484-464-7155

Sat May 25 Pool opens for season  - 11AM-7PM Sat., Sun., Mon

Sat May 25 General Meeting  - Penn Forest Fire House No.1, Rt. 903, 10AM. 

Sat May 25 Hot Dogs & Flea Market  in picnic area behind the pool after the General Meeting. Please 
provide your own tables for flea market and craft sales.

Sat May 25 Horseshoes & Bocce Ball  - Sat. & Sun. 1 PM - the Bocce Ball Court

Sat May 25 Arts and Craft Show & Sale  - 10AM-3PM - Stewart Hall

Sun May 26 Church Services on South Beach.  10:30AM Bring chairs.

Sun May 26 Sand Castle Contest  1PM - North Beach

Sun May 26 Kickoff to Summer Beach Party with DJ Johnny D  - 6-10PM - All Ages

Sat June 1 Pool opens weekends  - 11AM-7PM 

Mon June 10 Pool opens full time-  12-7 Mon thru Thurs, 12-8 Fri., 11-8 Sat., 11-7P Sun

Sat June 15 Fishing Tournament-Adults (16 and over) and kids (must be accompanied by an adult) 7-
11AM for adults and 7:30-10:30AM for kids.  Food and prizes afterwords.

Sun June 16 Rain date for Fishing Tournament

Mon June 17 Aquarobics - Mon,Wed,Fri-11 AM, weather permitting Starting June 17

Tues June 18 Lap Swim  - 11AM-12PM - Tues & Thurs - Laps only in shallow section. Diving well closed.

Sat June 22 Progressive Yard Sale - 9AM - 3PM - Look on bulletin boards and website for further 
information. Call Lisa Ivan to SIGN UP @ 484-464-7155

Sat June 22 Tennis Round Robbin  3PM - Contact  George Moosburner at moosburner@gmail.com

Fri June 28 BCL Annual Golf Tournament  - $55.00/person, White Birch GC, Breakfast 7:30AM, 
Shotgun start 9AM, Contact Bill Gullone 570-325-2191 or LAWNS1550@GMAIL.COM

Thurs July 4  INDEPENDENCE DAY

Fri July 5 Ice Cream Night  - 6 PM @ the pool

Fri July 5 Patriotic Pool Party with DJ 6-10PM open to all ages

Sat July 6 Golf Cart & Bike Parade -Registration 11-12 noon, games and food after the parade. 
Check bulletin boards & website for more details.

Sat July 6 4th of July Weekend Pool hours:  Thurs July 4th 11AM-9PM; Fri July 5th 11AM-10PM 
(pool party-see above); Sat July 6th 11AM-9PM; Normal hours on Sunday

Sat July 13 Children's Scavenger Hunt  1PM @ Pavillion 

Sat July 13 Children's Triathlon   11AM @ Pavillion  

Fri July 19 Teen Night - 7 - 10PM @ Pool  - Call Denise Evans 386-405-6266

Sat July 20 Pool Day (Children/Parents Required)  Open to all children from BCLCA under the age of 
18 years old. Diapers prohibited in the main swimming pool Registration: 11:30AM-12PM - 
Pool closed to all others after registration. Games: 12-3PM. Children must be accompanied 
by a parent or guardian for the entire time. Main swimming pool and baby pool closed to 
ALL other guests until 4PM

EVENTS FOR 2019 
(Information for the following events will be posted on the bulletin boards and www.BCLCA.org)

JULY

JUNE

MAY



Sat July 20 Pool will open to all members from 4-8PM

Sat July 27 Pig Roast  - 5PM. Further details will be posted on the bulletin boards & website.

Sat Aug 3 Music Night  6-10PM @ the Pavilion. Free admin w/Badge. Enjoy a night of music.This is 
a BYOB event. 

Fri Aug 16 Moonlit cruise on lake (weather permitting) meet at boat dock at 7PM - Look on bulletin 
boards and website for further information. 

Sat Aug 17 Meet & Greet  - Stewart Hall - details to follow
Sat Aug 24 Chicken Dinner  5PM -  Further details will be posted on the bulletin boards & website.

Sat Aug 31 General Meeting  - 10AM Penn Forest Fire House #1, Rt. 903. BOD Elections

Sun Sept 1 Church Services on South Beach  - 10AM Bring chairs.

Sun Sept 1 BCL Annual 5KRun/3K walk  Registration 8:30AM/Run at 9AM at Stewart Hall

Mon Sept 2 Pool closed for season at 7PM

Sat Sept 14 Movie Night  -7PM Stewart Hall, Free popcorn & soda, check website for details

Tues Sept 17 Book Club Starts  - 10 AM Stewart Hall. Call Leta at 570-325-2121 for information

Special Note:

Please check website on regular basis for informaiton on various other activities

WWW.BCLCA.ORG

Aquarobics - Mon, Wed, Fri - 11 AM - weather permitting starting June 17th

Lap Swim  - 11am-12pm - Every Tues & Thurs - Laps only in shallow section - Diving well closed - 
No water aerobics, free swim, or baby pool use. starting June 18th

Quilters - meets every Monday @ 2:30 in Stewart Hall. If interested, show up and join the group

Ladies Luncheon  - Second Thursday every month, Call Lona Nelson 570-325-2698 
lona7@msn.com

Movie night  - Second Saturday each month (except June, July, August) - Check our Facebook and 
website for movie details

Book Club - meets 3rd Tuesday of the month from Sept until June - 10AM in Stewart Hall - Book 
selections are posted in library and the website. Call Leta for information 570-325-2121

SEPTEMBER

AUGUST

TGIF - Fridays - @ the Pavilion starting June 7 @ 6PM - Bring a dish to share along with your own 
drinks - All are welcome

Pickle Ball  - Pickleball will be every Saturday morning 9AM, beginning Apr.6th, at the tennis courts

Horseshoes & Bocce Ball - Every Sat & Sun 1 PM, weather permitting, at Bocce ball court

Ladies Bocce - 2 PM every Tues & Thurs - Just show up starting in June 


